

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Weatherford, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:													
A T Construction, LLC													
8219 Mossbag Dr. 8951 Collin McKinney PKWY, Suite 1001													
Arlington, TX 76002 Dallas, TX 75253 McKinney, TX 75070													
Talbert Companies, LLC													
3900 S. Stonebridge Dr., Suite 1001													
McKinney, TX 75070													
BCAC Underground, LLC													
5000 Airport FWY													
Haltom City, TX 76117													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,225.00	\$ 12,225.00
2	Demolition - Saw cut and repair asphalt	93	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,625.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 30,225.00	\$ 164.86	\$ 15,331.98	\$ 3.00	\$ 279.00
3	Culvert - 18" RCP	58	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 8,990.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 2,813.00
4	Culvert - (2) 2' x 4' RCB	34	LF	\$ 650.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 35,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 13,940.00
5	Culvert - (2) 2' x 4' RCB	60	LF	\$ 650.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 24,600.00
6	Earthwork - Site Grading	1,398	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 34,950.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,980.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 34,950.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 37,746.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 4,543.50
7	Earthwork - Rock Rip-Rap	150	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 48,750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 24,000.00
8	Earthwork - Hydromulch	1,398	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,796.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,980.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 16,776.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,990.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 2,446.50
9	Concrete - Concrete Lined Channel	18	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,062.00	\$ 37,116.00
10	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Northwest Corner	1	LS	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,691.00	\$ 10,691.00	\$ 48,500.00	\$ 48,500.00
11	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Northeast Corner	1	LS	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,691.00	\$ 10,691.00	\$ 51,500.00	\$ 51,500.00
12	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Southwest Corner	1	LS	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 13,067.03	\$ 13,067.03	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00
13	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Southeast Corner	1	LS	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,067.03	\$ 13,067.03	\$ 40,150.00	\$ 40,150.00
14	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Ditch Outfall	1	LS	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 17,900.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00
15	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 15)				\$ 300,096.00		\$ 349,685.00		\$ 396,141.00		\$ 332,094.04 *		\$ 424,613.00	

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:													
Capko Concrete Structures, LLC													
325 Timberlake Dr. 8625 Brooks Rd.													
Azle, TX 76098 Burleson, TX 76028													
Day Services, LLC													
19365 State HWY 171													
Cleburne, TX 76031													
MW Panel Tech													
5013 MLK FWY													
Fort Worth, TX 76119													
GRod Construction, LLC													
889 E. Rock Island Ave.													
Boyd, TX 76023													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 61,323.25	\$ 61,323.25	\$ 10,623.06	\$ 10,623.06	\$ 13,830.00	\$ 13,830.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
2	Demolition - Saw cut and repair asphalt	93	SY	\$ 176.00	\$ 16,368.00	\$ 237.73	\$ 22,108.89	\$ 77.00	\$ 7,161.00	\$ 211.50	\$ 19,669.50	\$ 475.00	\$ 44,175.00
3	Culvert - 18" RCP	58	LF	\$ 300.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 305.06	\$ 17,693.48	\$ 199.00	\$ 11,542.00	\$ 404.00	\$ 23,432.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 14,210.00
4	Culvert - (2) 2' x 4' RCB	34	LF	\$ 1,123.00	\$ 38,182.00	\$ 1,388.83	\$ 47,220.22	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 40,460.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 53,550.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 40,120.00
5	Culvert - (2) 2' x 4' RCB	60	LF	\$ 1,123.00	\$ 67,380.00	\$ 1,548.54	\$ 92,912.40	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 71,400.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
6	Earthwork - Site Grading	1,398	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,980.00	\$ 22.53	\$ 31,496.94	\$ 26.00	\$ 36,348.00	\$ 42.30	\$ 59,135.40	\$ 45.00	\$ 62,910.00
7	Earthwork - Rock Rip-Rap	150	SY	\$ 220.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 242.15	\$ 36,322.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 25,650.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45,000.00
8	Earthwork - Hydromulch	1,398	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 13,980.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 7,269.60	\$ 22.50	\$ 31,455.00	\$ 7.65	\$ 10,694.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,990.00
9	Concrete - Concrete Lined Channel	18	SY	\$ 325.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 312.00	\$ 5,616.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 2,916.00	\$ 844.20	\$ 15,195.60	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
10	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Northwest Corner	1	LS	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 18,520.25	\$ 18,520.25	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 34,600.00	\$ 34,600.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00
11	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Northeast Corner	1	LS	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 22,469.00	\$ 22,469.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 45,460.00	\$ 45,460.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
12	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Southwest Corner	1	LS	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,389.00	\$ 23,389.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 37,318.00	\$ 37,318.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00
13	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Southeast Corner	1	LS	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 19,346.75	\$ 19,346.75	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 34,600.00	\$ 34,600.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
14	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Ditch Outfall	1	LS	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,658.75	\$ 22,658.75	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 42,960.00	\$ 42,960.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
15	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 15)				\$ 448,640.00		\$ 500,847.03		\$ 465,155.06 *		\$ 583,095.20		\$ 590,905.00	

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:												
JR West Texas Concrete, LLC												
108 S. Sherman St.												
Rice, TX 75155												
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total							
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00							
2	Demolition - Saw cut and repair asphalt	93	SY	\$ 230.00	\$ 21,390.00							
3	Culvert - 18" RCP	58	LF	\$ 185.00	\$ 10,730.00							
4	Culvert - (2) 2' x 4' RCB	34	LF	\$ 1,278.00	\$ 43,452.00							
5	Culvert - (2) 2' x 4' RCB	60	LF	\$ 1,278.00	\$ 76,680.00							
6	Earthwork - Site Grading	1,398	SY	\$ 79.53	\$ 111,182.94							
7	Earthwork - Rock Rip-Rap	150	SY	\$ 315.00	\$ 47,250.00							
8	Earthwork - Hydromulch	1,398	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,796.00							
9	Concrete - Concrete Lined Channel	18	SY	\$ 330.00	\$ 5,940.00							
10	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Northwest Corner	1	LS	\$ 62,592.00	\$ 62,592.00							
11	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Northeast Corner	1	LS	\$ 54,683.00	\$ 54,683.00							
12	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Southwest Corner	1	LS	\$ 54,683.00	\$ 54,683.00							
13	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Southeast Corner	1	LS	\$ 71,416.00	\$ 71,416.00							
14	Concrete - Headwall / Retaining Wall - Ditch Outfall	1	LS	\$ 57,310.00	\$ 57,310.00							
15	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00							
TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 - 15)				\$ 752,604.94								

(*) - Extension Error